
MAC:xx:xx:xx:xx:xx:xx

IP Password:DZSXXXXXXXXX

0/-0.2mm
37.60

42mm

0/-0.2mm
37.58

Power: 12V    1A

Model: MESH-1200

FCC ID:PJZMESH1200
Made in China

User: admin

S/N:XXXXXXXXX

SSID: DZS-MESH-XXXX
Password: XXXXYYYY

IP Addres:192.168.10.1

Part Number: 400-XXXXX-XX Rev A1

0/-0.2mm
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42mm
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